Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Number Series Test
36/4,7,25/5, e

A number consists of two digits whose sumis 10. If 72 be subtracted from the number, the
digits are reversed. Find the number.

The L.C.M. of two numbers is 14 times their H.C.F. The sum of L.C.M. and H.C.F. is 600. If
one number is 80, then the other is

3 chairs and 2 tables cost Rs. 700, while 5 chairs and 3 tables cost Rs. 1100. What is the
cost of 2 chairs and 2 tables ?

Which of the following order is given to the planets of solar system on the basis of their
size?

Function of iron in body is:

A train 100 metres long passes a bridge at the rate of 72 km/hr in 25 seconds. What is the
length of the bridge ?

The daily earnings of a taxi driver during a week are: Rs. 60, Rs. 65, Rs. 70, Rs. 52.50, Rs.

63, Rs. 73 and Rs. 68. What is his average daily earning for the week ?

What is the Closest Planet to Earth?

Bronze modal is made up of metal:

Humming bird belong to a category called:

Question Image

Study the code given below for CIRULATED and based on the same code, draw up codes
for the following words:
Word: CIRULATED
Lands

Code: EKTWNCX

A wholesale tea dealer has 408 kilograms, 468 kilograms and 516 kilograms of three

different qualities of tea He wants it all to be packed into boxes of equal size without mixing.

Find the capacity of the largest possible box.

In a class of 20 students in an examination in Mathematics 2 students scored 100 marks
each, 3 got zero each and the average of the rest was 40. What is average of the whole
class ?

Answers Choice

Uow»

Dowm» DOmEr DOWR

DOW» DOWP» TOWP DOUP UOEmP» U0Wr DOUP D0mP

Uow»

omr Dom»

None of these

N
o

60
160
280

Rs. 300
Rs. 350
Rs. 450
Rs. 600

. Jupiter,Saturn,Earth,Mercury
. Saturn,Jupiter,Mercury,earth

Mercury,Earth,Jupiter,Saturn
Earth,Mercury,Saturn,Jupiter

. Provide strength

Oxygen transport
Help in hydrolysis

. Breakdown fats

400 m
170 m
600 m

. None of these

Rs. 74.50
Rs. 54.50
Rs. 64.50
Rs. 84.50

Mars

Venus
Mercury

None of these

copper.zinc

. copper,nickel

Copper,tin
Sopper, Silver

Ectotherm
Endotherm
Exotherm
Hetrotherm

6

11
22
30

mboet
ncpxu
ncpeu
ncpfu

50
36
24
12

40 marks
35 marks

. 32 marks



16

17

18

19

20

A material with high elasticity

Which of the following is not associated with earth environment

Laughing gas has chemical composition of the following two elements which are;

The fraction for 0.535353..... is

The average air pressure at sea level is

D. 45 marks

A. Does not return to its original
shape upon being stretched and the
released

C. Can be stretched to infinite
D. None of these

Thermosphere
Stratosphere
Troposphere

Nitrogen+Hydrogen
Nitrogen+carbon

Oxygen +Carbon
26/53

27153
28/53

O®m» CDOmP TOW

A. 201.225 kPa

C. 103.525 kPa
D. None of these



