

## CSS General Abilities Online Entry Test

_		
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Number Series Test 36/4, 7, 25/5,	A. 6 B. 3 C. 9 D. 16/2
2	A number consists of two digits whose sum is 10. If 72 be subtracted from the number, the digits are reversed. Find the number.	A. 91 B. 93 C. 95 D. None of these
3	The L.C.M. of two numbers is 14 times their H.C.F. The sum of L.C.M. and H.C.F. is 600. If one number is 80, then the other is	A. 40 B. 60 C. 160 D. 280
4	3 chairs and 2 tables cost Rs. 700, while 5 chairs and 3 tables cost Rs. 1100. What is the cost of 2 chairs and 2 tables ?	A. Rs. 300 B. Rs. 350 C. Rs. 450 D. Rs. 600
5	Which of the following order is given to the planets of solar system on the basis of their size?	A. Jupiter, Saturn, Earth, Mercury B. Saturn, Jupiter, Mercury, earth C. Mercury, Earth, Jupiter, Saturn D. Earth, Mercury, Saturn, Jupiter
6	Function of iron in body is:	A. Provide strength B. Oxygen transport C. Help in hydrolysis D. Breakdown fats
7	A train 100 metres long passes a bridge at the rate of 72 km/hr in 25 seconds. What is the length of the bridge ?	A. 400 m B. 170 m C. 600 m D. None of these
8	The daily earnings of a taxi driver during a week are: Rs. 60, Rs. 65, Rs. 70, Rs. 52.50, Rs. 63, Rs. 73 and Rs. 68. What is his average daily earning for the week?	A. Rs. 74.50 B. Rs. 54.50 C. Rs. 64.50 D. Rs. 84.50
9	What is the Closest Planet to Earth?	A. Mars B. Venus C. Mercury D. None of these
10	Bronze modal is made up of metal:	A. copper.zinc B. copper,nickel C. Copper,tin D. Sopper, Silver
11	Humming bird belong to a category called:	A. Ectotherm B. Endotherm C. Exotherm D. Hetrotherm
		A. 6 B. 11
12	Question Image	C. 22 D. 30
13	Study the code given below for CIRULATED and based on the same code, draw up codes for the following words:  Word: CIRULATED Code: EKTWNCX  Lands	A. mboet B. ncpxu C. ncpeu D. ncpfu
14	A wholesale tea dealer has 408 kilograms, 468 kilograms and 516 kilograms of three different qualities of tea He wants it all to be packed into boxes of equal size without mixing. Find the capacity of the largest possible box.	A. 50 B. 36 C. 24 D. 12
15	In a class of 20 students in an examination in Mathematics 2 students scored 100 marks each, 3 got zero each and the average of the rest was 40. What is average of the whole class?	A. 40 marks B. 35 marks C. 32 marks

		D. 45 marks
16	A material with high elasticity	A. Does not return to its original shape upon being stretched and the released B. Return as close as possible to its original shape upon being stretched and then released C. Can be stretched to infinite D. None of these
17	Which of the following is not associated with earth environment	A. Lithosphere B. Thermosphere C. Stratosphere D. Troposphere
18	Laughing gas has chemical composition of the following two elements which are;	A. Nitrogen+Hydrogen B. Nitrogen+carbon C. Nitrogen+oxygen D. Oxygen +Carbon
19	The fraction for 0.535353 is	A. 26/53 B. 27/53 C. 28/53 D. 53/99
20	The average air pressure at sea level is	A. 201.225 kPa B. 101.325 kPa C. 103.525 kPa D. None of these